Division 4-B Boys 10 -11 FINAL RESULTS

First Name
Joshua
Bernardo
Joshua
Timothy
Thomas
Saravit
Allenby
Brad
Patrick
David
Orion
Jackson
Ben
Pukhraj
Will
Pete
Adam
Luke
Zach
Alex
Jordan
Paul
Roland
Derrick
Ryan
Matt
Mark
Cameron
Trent
Therion
Michael
Zack
Raymart
Landon
Tyler
Matthew
Ryan
Andy
AJ.
Garrett
Sebastian
Dillon
Jacob
Dino
Nick
Gabe
Dillon
Lintaro
Michael
Jack
Reed
Elliot
Mark
Nicholas
Kory
Blake

Last Name
Martin
Curbelo
Keating
Colanta
Walsh
Kerdsinchai
Ramos
Dalke
Murphy
Lee-Tolley
Yamat
Wendling
Davis
Gill
Holmgren
Jones
Miller
Miller
Hoskins
Moorman
Velez
Boshoff
Morris
Sanchez-Villarreal
Flick
Bachmann
Valentine
Elmore
Wallace
Nel
Suazo
Ford
Tolentino
Vaughan
Church
Clark
Fowler
Mayhew
Robbel
Turnacliff
Dobon
Funk
Eklund
Parducci Il
Juffer
Trowbridge
Patritto
Kajiwara
Owens
Baumann
Willman
Gorman
Prakash
Jung
Henninger
Anderson

City State
Pinehurst NC
Weston FL
Noblesville IN
Monroe Twp. NJ
High Point NC
Nonthaburi Thailand
Paranaque Philippines
Burkburnett >
Crossfield Alb., Canada
New York NY
Niles IL
Effingham IL
Las Vegas NV
Rancho-Cucamong CA
Corcoran MN
Owatonna MN
Lodi Wi
Venetia PA
Orlando FL
Centerville A
Chicago IL
Pretoria South Africa
Hickory NC
Dorado Puerto Rico
Beavercreek OH
Sheboygan Falls  WI
Fond du Lac Wi
Nixa MO
Joliet IL
Bloemfontein South Africa
Wheaton IL
Cochranton PA
Marikina City Philippines
McLeansboro IL
Onalaska Wi
Westchester IL
Warren OH
Dayton OH
Bloomington MN
Elk River MN
Wood Dale IL
Olathe KS
DeSoto IL
West Chicago IL
W. Des Moines 1A
Jefferson City MO
Ottumwa A
Aurora IL
Chicago IL
Hannibal MO
Hinsdale IL
N. Barrington IL
Naperville IL
Weldon Springs MO
Quincy IL
Mundelein IL

68
68
71
70
70
67
69
70
70
69
71
72
71
71
69
75
74
74
71
74
78
76
75
74
74
75
76
77
81
80
78
78
80
79
85
82
78
77
83
86
84
84
86
82
87
87
89
90
97
98
96
99
107
111
115
147

1st Rd 2nd Rd

62
67
65
68
68
71
70
70
71
72
71
71
72
72
75
71
73
73
76
74
72
74
75
76
76
77
77
78
75
76
78
79
78
79
74
78
82
84
79
77
79
81
83
87
93
95
96
99
93
96
100
99
102
110
115
136

Total

130
135
136
138
138
138
139
140
141
141
142
143
143
143
144
146
147
147
147
148
150
150
150
150
150
152
153
155
156
156
156
157
158
158
159
160
160
161
162
163
163
165
169
169
180
182
185
189
190
194
196
198
209
221
230
283

Notes

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
Tie 4th
Tie 4th
Tie 4th



